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Bilv  Name

34 Anna Kubek

1 Solveig Viren

24 Maggie Anderson

3 Allison Kosobud

10  Breanna Holgate

19  Ingid Matison

2 Emma Hafdahl

3 Sarah Fairbanks

6 Berit Ramstad Skoyles
11 Moily Meysembourg
29  Madison Reid

5 Morgan Sagedahl

27 Holly Hutchins

36  Hannah Fedji-lohnston
17  Michaela Quast

25  Stine Haave

28  Gabriella Haire

3%  Miranda Olson

32  Savannah Schlauderaff
37  Alyssa Michaelson

4 Korbyn Danielson

13 Summer johnson

14 Jill Feuillerat

30  Serena Schreifels

g Kaila funtunen

38  Maari Stocker

15 Rachel Krulc

23 Hannah Erickson

16  California Thorson
21 Sara Whiteman
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Veronica Haverkamp
Sarah Johnson
Micaela Hallan
Morgan Nodsle

Elly Siptroth

Emma Brokl

Mikayla Connell
Kayla Olson
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Place  Bib
55
2 65
3 56
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5 69
6 67
7 59
8 62
9 68
10 73
11 71
12 63
13 57
14 51
15 70
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Mame

Julianna French
Brittany Klennert
Stephanie Madzey
Victoria Johnson
Megan Morrissey
lordan Bolin
Jutiana Wagner
Erin Peterson
Katie Pernula
Sarah Szymaniak
Haley Anderson
tauren Weaver
Siri Vulpius

Ariel Tix

Sarah Luoma
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Boys Varsity results - 2011 Deer River invite

S EE )
Place Bib  Name Grace Schooi Elapsed Time
1 105 Jake Richards 12 Detroit Lakes #:10:52
2 107  Zean Baker 11  PBrainerd #:11:15
3 112  Riley Nelson 12  Brainerd #:11:21
4 101 Sam lohnson 10 Mesabi East #:11:35
5 108 Tony Sagedahl 11 Bemidji #:11:56
6 102 Adam Holter 12 Bemidji #:12: 3
7 106 Honza Cervenka 9 Grand Rapids #:12: 11
8 114  Noah Baker 9 Brainerd #:.12:13
g 116  Kyle Sagedahl 11  Bemidji #:12:16
10 111 Austin Dane 12 Mesabi East #:12:28
11 123 Gerrit Garberich 11  Brainerd #:12:44
12 122  Duncan Fox 11 CEC #:12:50
13 104  Kevin Drotts 11 Deer River #:12:52
14 119  Eli Rassler 12 Bemidji #:12:56
15 109 Brad Sandeen 11  Grand Rapids #:12:56
16 120 Drew Johnson 12 Mesabi East #:13: 0
17 163 Matt Rengo 10 CEC #:13: 9
18 117 Simon Holmes 11  Mesabi East #:13:11
19 124 Sam Muller 9 Grand Rapids #:13:16
20 127  Matt McDonald 12 Brainerd #:13:18
21 137 Reed Melicher 9 Mesabi East #:13:28
22 130 Josh Carlson 10 CEC #:13:41
23 121  Sam Dwyer 12 Bemidji #:13: 41
24 129 Josh Claussen 9 Bemidii #:13: 44
25 113 lack Harris 12 Detroit Lakes #:13:46
26 131 Seth Holmes 11 Mesabi East #:13:48
27 134  Gus Fedje-iohnston 3 Grand Rapids #:13:55
28 115 Nolan Ripp 9 CEC #:13:56
29 133 Tanner Asper 11 Bemidji #:13:58
30 135 Nate Molnar 11 Bemidji #:14: 1
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Connor Gunsbury
Zach Foltz
Stephen Sinclair
lordan Wednchuk
Ben Hanson

Zach Hewitt
Anthony Meyer
Tyler Mattson
Austin Clem
Montana lohnson

Jake Dahl

Tuesday, December 27, 2011

12
10

12
i0
i0
11
11

12

Brainerd
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Bemidji
Brainerd
Bemidji
Detroit Lakes
CEC

Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes

Mesabhi East

114
114
114
114
c14 -
18 %
215
115
(A5

16
46
46
52

32
42

Page 2 of 2



Place

W 00 ~N Y s W N e

I T Y
N e D

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
163
154
i67
161
169
156
152
157
153
162
179
160
175
155
178
159
173
183
166
164
151
170
180
172
165
181
182
i68
176
158

John Burt

Paul Meloche
Vasek Cervenka
Nate Giese
Jake Avenson
Austin Askelson
Sam Guida

Nick Conner
Hans Viren
Robin Myhrvold
Austin Peterson
lan Fritz
McKinley Jlohnson
Jacob Tucker
Billy Frehoitz
Matt Eriksson
Nick Tomhave
Wyatt Miller
Jed Smith

lace Anderson
Alex Mandsager
Tyler Guest
lonas Schrinner
Antton Oja
Dennis Sattoff
Jacob Schmidt
Patrick Pollack
Matthias Gross
Caleb Charon

Joao Pioli
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Mame

Anna Johnson
Erika Fox
laylynn Lauer
Leah Madsen
Emma Stertz

Ali Juntunen
Kaylee Park
Annika Viren
Madeline Quast
Atomic Thorson
Sylvie Deters
Lucia Wyland
Annika Bastian
lenna Swenson
Bridget Bergen
Kaitlyn Babich
Emma Waugh
Tiffany Amy
Anna Guida
Faith Watson
Breanna Keith*
Sarah Hanson
Elizabeth Copeman
Julia Plummer
Molly Dirks
Emma Shaw
Maddie Bernard
Amy Gustafson
Sophie Stokes-Cerkvenik

Brooke Justis
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Victoria Mariho™
Emma Anderson
Sophie Stubbs
Sydney Hedin
Teja Amy

Carly Miller

Elise Anderson
McKenna Barnett
Emma Peterson
Katelyn Cullen
Hannah Trtanj {DQ)
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Spencer Krog

Josh jones

Evan Schreifels
Robert Pike

Ryan Peterson
Samuel Nesheim
Alex Froelich

Sam Toumi

Parker Sinkkonen
Tyler Grunenwald
Jake Nelson

John Hansmeyer*
Lochlin Baird
Timothy Whiteman
Joel Carisonj

Luke Norquist
Isaiah Salinas*
Mason Van Gerpen
Gabe Curry
Michael Shaw
Tragg Thorsgaard
Evan Storbakken
Caden lohnson
Amos Kolodsj
William Schultz
Chaz Herzog
Dylan Grunenwald
Isaac Krog

Micah Tintamaki

Gabriel Raguse
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Blake Plummer
lan Ramfjord
Steven Glasford
Parker Wehr
Haakan Thorsgaard
Micah Hudson
David Dewey
Alexander Rice
lordan Ryan
Gunnar Aas
Mason Sampsaon
Bronson Nistler

Ethan Youso(DQ)

Tuesday, December 27, 2011

0w ~N ;Y O

Hibbing
Mesabi East
Brainerd

CEC

Bemidji
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Detreit Lakes
Bemidji
Detroit Lakes
Bemidji
Bemidiji

* % O H BB R O OB OB T OB T K O

219
119 ¢
120
121
121
128
129
132

26
58
43

54
33
33
52

2 32

Page 2 of 2



